
1 25 BÜCHLER Nicole 1983 Suisse 4m20
3 55 GALIART Rianna 1985 Pays-Bas 4m00
2 9 AUVRAY Alixe 1985 France 4m00
4 23 BOTTER Jessica 1988 SEP Ol. Chx-de-Fonds 3m40

1 101 MAISONNIER Blandine 1986 France 6m37 + 0.3
2 148 VAUCHER Stéphanie 1985 CEP Cortaillod 6m28 + 1.6
3 115 MÜLLER Claudine 1980 OB Basel 6m13 + 1.6
4 154 ZANEI Elisa 1984 Italie 6m10 + 0.5
5 127 PUSTERLA Irene 1988 VIGOR Ligornetto 6m03 + 0.5
6 72 IMBERTI TORINO Laura 1980 SFG Chiasso 5m57 + 1.0
7 118 OBERER Nicole 1985 LC Z 5m55 + 1.1
8 13 BARDET Sophie 1982 Stade Genève 5m26 + 2.3
9 107 MAZUREK Barbara 1978 Ent.Athl.Grenoble 4m76 - 1.4

1 99 LUNDMARK Beatrice 1980 GA Bellinzona 1m80
2 101 MAISONNIER Blandine 1986 France 1m80
3 142 SPRUNGER Léa 1990 COVA Nyon 1m74
4 22 BOSCO Isabelle 1988 France 1m74
5 66 GRANDJEAN Nathalie 1984 Lausanne-Sports 1m50

1 38 DAGLI-PAGOTTO Fotini 1985 AS Aix-les-Bains 4"33'99
2 145 TRUONG Perrine 1987 Lausanne-Sports 4"53'36
3 94 LESERVOISIER Michelle 1965 France 5"15'26

1 ITALIE  A 43"44
125 PISTONE Anita 1976
27 CALI Vincenza 1983
6 ARCIONI Giulia 1986
4 ALLOH Audrey 1987

2 France 43"72
98 LOUAMI Karima 1979
73 JACQUES-SEBASTIEN Lina 1985
12 BANCO Nelly 1986
71 IKUESAN Ayodele 1985

3 GRANDE-BRETAGNE 43"77
146 TURNER Laura 1982
44 DOUGLAS Montel 1986
90 KWAKYE Jeanette 1983

100 MADUAKA Joice 1973
4 ITALIE  B 44"98

60 GERVASI Chiara 1986  
136 SALVAGNO Aurora 1986
144 TOMASINI Doris 1984
122 PAOLETTA Jessica 1988

5 SUISSE 45"24
152 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985

CANDIANI Giorgia 1987
89 KOLLER Nicole 1983

113 MORZA Barbara 1982
6 SUISSE JUNIORES A 45"73

92 LAVANCHY Marisa 1990
58 GASSER Jacqueline 1990

114 MUAMBA Grace 1991
138 SCHILLECI Marzia 1990

7 SUISSE JUNIORES B 46"22
20 BIELI Stefanie 1989

KAMBUNDJI Musuhyinge 1991
70 HUMAIR Aurélie 1989
7 ARRIETA Valentine 1990

1 108 MC CONNELL Lee 1978 Grande-Bretagne 51"64
2 68 GRENOT Lisvania 1983 Cuba / Italie 52"35
3 128 REINA Daniela 1981 Italie 52"42
4 150 WALL Kim 1983 Grande-Bretagne 52"63
5 36 CUDDIHY Joanne 1984 Irlande 53"08
6 46 EASTON Carey 1979 Grande-Bretagne 53"41

1 14 BARR Victoria Grande-Bretagne 52"44
2 143 THIEBAUD Sandrine 1976 Togo 53"90
3 16 BAZZONI Chiara 1984 Italie 54"34
4 80 KAMGA Aurélie 1985 France 54"69
5 123 PAYOM Emma 1983 France 54"73
6 139 SCHUTZMANN Maria-Teresa 1979 Aeronautica / Italie 54"99

1 21 BIRD Tara 1987 Grande-Bretagne 53"83
2 48 FARRAG Nora 1986 LC Zürich 55"34
3 86 KLINGLER Angela 1986 LG Küsnacht-Erlenbach 55"35
4 32 CARLETTI Sara 1975 Italie 57"12

1.500 METRES NATIONAL - FEMMES

4X100 METRES FEMMES

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 3

PERCHE FEMMES

LONGUEUR FEMMES

HAUTEUR FEMMES

LISTE DE RESULTATS FEMMES 



5 45 DUPASQUIER Christèle 1985 Lausanne-Sports 57"41
6 153 WIEDERKEHR Claudia 1967 LC Opfikon 58"31

1 96 LISTER Karen 1982 Stade Genève 57"34
2 110 MCILVEEN Erin 1986 Irlande 58"21
3 120 OVERNEY Gaëlle 1989 CARE Vevey 59"54
4 105 MATEUS Léticia 1983 CA Fribourg 59"90
5 156 ZOLLIKER Irina 1989 LC Opfikon 60"97
6 41 DE PIETRO Julia 1985 Stade Genève 62"19
7 3 AESCHLIMANN Jenny 1985 GG Bern 63"13

1 74 JEMAA Dora 1985 France 56"32
2 31 CAREY Michelle 1981 Irlande 56"88
3 40 DE JONG Marjolein 1981 Phanos Amsterdam 56"91
4 78 KABOUD ME BAM Carole 1978 Cameroun 57"58
5 81 KASSAMBARA Aurore 1979 France 57"86
6 140 SCOTT Sian 1984 Grande-Bretagne 58"28

116 NAEF Martina 1980 LC Opfikon Abandon

1 84 KINNEY Justine 1988 Grande-Bretagne 58"26
2 2 ADAMS Sarah 1987 Grande-Bretagne 58"70
3 57 GANASSINI Helga 1981 Italie 58"99
4 112 MORANDAIS Sylvanie 1979 France 60"63
5 157 ZUMBRUNN Olivia 1981 GG Bern 60"66
6 34 CLAUDE-BOXBERGER Ophélie 1988 Montbéliard Belfort Athlé. 61"70
7 75 JOST Anja 1981 ST Bern 62"39

1 24 BOUABDA Souhir 1984 Valbonne / France 61"92
2 163 GIRARDI Elisa 1985 Italie 62"13
3 119 OBERSON Chloé 1988 CARE Vevey 63"36
4 97 LOMBARDI Silvia 1983 Italie 63"48
5 131 RIEGER Mirjam 1981 GG Bern 64"65
6 1 ADAM Sabrina 1982 Valbonne / France 67"34
7 160 HACHOTTE Dolorès 1962 CS Meaux / France 68"92

151 WÄLTI Claudia 1982 LC Zürich Abandon

1 53 FREEMAN Emily 1980 Grande-Bretagne 23"27
2 104 MARIEN Hanna 1982 Belgique 23"75
3 12 BANCO Nelly 1986 France 23"77
4 146 TURNER Laura 1982 Grande-Bretagne 23"93
5 102 MANI Myriam 1977 Cameroun 23"94
6 18 BERET-MARTINEL Fabienne 1977 France 24"21

1 108 MC CONNELL Lee 1978 Grande-Bretagne 23"16
2 162 THOMAS Kadi-Ann 1986 Grande-Bretagne 23"52
3 59 GAYDU Emilie 1989 France 23"83
4 165 GRILLO Manuela 1977 Italie 24"00
5 10 BAFLAN Joellie 1988 France 24"21

1 133 RÖSER Doris 1983 Autriche 24"81
2 50 FOSTER Amy 1988 Irlande 24"87
3 121 PALEZZA Valentina 1989 Italie 25"45

1 114 MUAMBA Grace 1991 Suisse 24"95
2 35 COZIJNS Lindsy 1991 Belgique 25"35
3 64 GOLAY Joëlle 1987 Lausanne-Sports 25"42

1 164 MARANGONI Francesca 1990 Italie 25"56
2 103 MARIE-JOSEPH Véronique 1983 ASU Bron / France 25"82
3 17 BELLANCE Anna 1983 ASU Bron / France 25"84

1 98 LOUAMI Carima 1979 France 11.35
2 100 MADUAKA Joice 1973 Grande-Bretagne 11.37
3 44 DOUGLAS Montel 1986 Grande-Bretagne 11.44
4 71 IKUESAN Ayodele 1985 France 11.62
5 155 ZANG MILAMA Ruddy 1987 Gabon 11.62
6 30 DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 11.68
7 26 BUVAL Patricia 1976 France 11.69
8 152 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985 LV Langenthal 11.89

1 124 PENEN Frauke 1985 Belgique 11.79
2 95 LIBERT Laetitia 1979 CABW-Nivelles /Belgique 11.91
3 133 RÖSER Doris 1983 Autriche 11.95
4 135 SAINT MARC Jessie 1991 France 12.01
5 89 KOLLER Nicole 1983 LC Brühl St-Gallen 12.20
6 47 EBA Marie-Jeanne 1990 AS Aix-les-Bains 12.25
7 129 REUSE Clélia 1988 CABV Martigny 12.28

37 CUENI Michelle 1983 LC ZH Abandon

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 4

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 4 - VENT : - 0.9

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 5 - VENT : - 1.0

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 3

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 1

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : - 0.2

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : - 0.8

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0.9

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 2

100 METRES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0.5

100 METRES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 0.8

100 METRES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 1.0



1 11 BALBONI Martina 1989 Italie 11.80
2 10 BAFLAN Joellie 1988 France 12.02
3 141 SPRUNGER Ellen 1986 COVA Nyon 12.08
4 113 MORZA Barbara 1982 GA Bellinzona 12.21
5 7 ARRIETA Valentine 1990 CEP Cortaillod 12.27
6 106 MAURICE Manon 1990 AS Aix-les-Bains 12.35
7 87 KOHLER Renate 1981 STV Willisau 12.57

1 58 GASSER Jacqueline 1990 Suisse 12.14
2 142 SPRUNGER Léa 1990 COVA Nyon 12.20
3 35 COZIJNS Lindsy 1991 Belgique 12.27
4 79 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga 1990 ST Bern 12.28
5 17 BELLANCE Anna 1883 ASU Bron 12.37
6 70 HUMAIR Aurélie 1989 Suisse 12.47
7 20 BIELI Stefanie 1989 STV Selzach 12.64
8 61 GILGEN Andrea 1990 ST Bern 13.35

1 92 LAVANCHY Marisa 1990 Suisse 12.10
2 64 GOLAY Joëlle 1987 Lausanne-Sports 12.25
3 138 SCHILLECI Marzia 1990 SAM Massagno 12.26
4 85 KIRCH Marie 1991 EA Bourg-en-Bresse 12.36
5 159 GEISER Valérie 1987 BTV Aarau 12.74
6 56 GALLAY Aline 1988 CA Fribourg 12.81
7 15 BÄTTIG Isabel 1989 LC Brühl St-Gallen 12.89
8 105 MATEUS Léticia 1983 CA Fribourg 13.24

1 98 LOUAMI Carima 1979 France 11"31
2 100 MADUAKA Joice 1973 Grande-Bretagne 11"43
3 44 DOUGLAS Montel 1986 Grande-Bretagne 11"45
4 125 PISTONE Anita 1976 Italie 11"46
5 27 CALÌ Vincenza 1983 Italie 11"47
6 146 TURNER Laura 1982 Grande-Bretagne 11"56
7 102 MANI Myriam 1977 Cameroun 11"62
8 26 BUVAL Patricia 1976 France 11"79

1 73 JACQUES-SEBASTIEN Lina 1985 France 11"42
2 136 SALVAGNO Aurora 1986 Italie 11"67
3 12 BANCO Nelly 1986 France 11"67
4 59 GAYDU Emilie 1989 France 11"69
5 155 ZANG MILAMA Ruddy 1987 Gabon 11"73
6 18 BERET-MARTINEL Fabienne 1977 France 11"80  
7 63 GIRARD Patricia 1968 France 11"94

65 GRAGLIA Daniela 1976 Italie Abandon

1 71 IKUESAN Ayodele 1985 France 11"71
2 6 ARCIONI Giulia 1986 Italie 11"81
3 124 PENEN Frauke 1985 Belgique 11"86
4 144 TOMASINI Doris 1984 Italie 11"90
5 122 PAOLETTA Jessica 1988 Italie 11"92
6 60 GERVASI Chiara 1986 Italie 11"94
7 152 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985 LV Langenthal 11"96
8 133 RÖSER Doris 1983 Autriche 11"98

1 4 ALLOH Audrey 1987 Italie 11"51
2 62 GIOVANETTI Martina 1987 Italie 11"80
3 95 LIBERT Laetitia 1979 CABW-Nivelles /Belgique 11"81
4 50 FOSTER Amy 1988 Irlande 11"83
5 28 CANDIANI Giorgia 1987 Suisse 11"83
6 135 SAINT MARC Jessie 1991 France 11"90
7 10 BAFLAN Joellie 1988 France 11"92
8 89 KOLLER Nicole 1983 LC Brühl St-Gallen 12"13

1 104 MARIEN Hanna 1982 Belgique 11"44
2 162 THOMAS Kadi-Ann 1986 Angleterre 11"45
3 39 DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 11"61
4 141 SPRUNGER Ellen 1986 COVA Nyon 12"00
5 134 SABINE Cléophé 1982 Valbonne/France 12"08
6 113 MORZA Barbara 1982 GA Bellinzona 12"10
7 127 PUSTERLA Irène 1988 Vigor Ligornetto 12"20

19 BERINGS Eline 1986 Belgique Abandon

1 109 MC GREAVY Sara 1982 Grande-Bretagne 13"40
2 42 DECAUX Alice 1985 US Ivry / France 13"42
3 111 MICHOT Cécile 1974 France 13"43
4 83 KHODADIN Linda 1976 France 13"98
5 33 CINCINATIS Lucie 1990 CABW-Nivelles/Belgique 14"12

1 147 URECH Lisa 1989 SK Langnau 13"80
2 129 REUSE Clélia 1988 CABV Martigny 14"05
3 54 FUMEAUX Gaëlle 1985 CA Sion 14"18
4 137 SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 14"20
5 51 FRANZON Silvia 1984 Italie 14"23
6 117 NGONO Marie-Lucie 1978 France 14"66

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 : VENT : + 1.4

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0.3

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 : VENT : + 1,3

100 METRES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 4 - VENT : + 0.8

100 METRES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 5 - VENT :+ 0.5

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT :+ 0.2

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 0.3

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 4 - VENT : + 0.5

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 5 - VENT : + 1.1



1 8 AUREAND Doriane 1989 France 14"14
2 158 VIFQUIN Clémence 1986 France / CS J 14"34
3 161 HAYOZ Gersende 1975 AGA 14"38
4 43 DELIGIOS Fabiana 1989 Italie 14"67
5 103 MARIE JOSEPH Veronique 1983 ASU Bron 15"08
6 15 BÄTTIG Isabel 1989 LC Brühl St-Gallen 15"15
7 159 GEISER Valérie 1987 BTV Aarau 15"66

1 39 DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 13.25
2 109 MC GREAVY Sara 1982 Grande-Bretagne 13.28
3 111 MICHOT Cécile 1974 France 13.38
4 42 DECAUX Alice 1985 US Ivry / France 13.62
5 83 KHODADIN Linda 1976 France 13.78

1 78 KABOUD ME BAM Carole 1978 Cameroun 13"84
2 147 URECH Lisa 1989 SK Langnau 13"98
3 129 REUSE Clélia 1988 CABV Martigny 14"17
4 115 MÜLLER Claudine 1980 OB Basel 14"25
5 51 FRANZON Silvia 1984 Italie 14"29
 137 SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports Abandon

1 54 FUMEAUX Gaëlle 1985 CA Sion 14"11
2 33 CINCINATIS Lucie 1990 CABW-Nivelles/Belgique 14.22
3 117 NGONO Marie-Lucie 1978 France 14"63
4 148 VAUCHER Stéphanie 1985 CEP Cortaillod 15"06

8 AUREAND Doriane 1989 France Abandon
103 MARIE JOSEPH Veronique 1983 ASU Bron Abandon

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 3 : VENT : + 0.4

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 2 - VENT : - 1.1

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 3 - VENT : - 0,4

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 1.2


